Bethlehem High School
Boys Varsity Outdoor Track
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Darnell Douglas, Head Coach
Tucker Chrapowitzky, Asst Coach
Chris Buchanan, Asst Coach
William Golder, Asst Coach
Malick Diomande, Asst Coach

Players (83)

NAME HOME NUMBER AWAY NUMBER

Phoenix Andrews
Simon Annastas
Declan Armbruster
Matthew Barron
Mason Bergeron
Jason Black
Henry Blendell
Ayden Blockston
Jacob Bloom
Joshua Bolke
Markiem Brace
Benjamin Cable
Jeremy Calderon
Ansen Chamberlain
Ryan Cheng
Brendan Creaser
Jacob Cronce
James Dailey
Patrick Dailey
Krishna Das

John Deer
Zachary Dounane
Tyler Fabian
Jackson Fargione
Spencer Farmer
William Gokey
Logan Greaux
Owen Greenwood
Tyler Grossman
Jackson Halvorsen
Andrew Hartman
Samuel Harwayne-Hymes
Thomas Heckman
Luke Hershberg
Tahir Hocalar
Andrew Hopper
Calvin Howard

GRADE

10
10
11
11
8

12
10
11
11
9

11
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12
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9

11
9

8

12
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Athletics Director: Len Kies
Assistant: Melissa Appleby

700 Delaware Ave

Delmar, NY, 12054

(518) 439-4921 ext 22113
www.bethlehemschools.org

POSITION HEIGHT  WEIGHT



NAME HOME NUMBER AWAY NUMBER GRADE POSITION HEIGHT  WEIGHT

Elijah Ketzer 9

Isao Knox 11
Evan Kosoc 10
Shaun Laraway 9

Weiqing Li 10
Adam Marino 12
Brendan Martone 11
Myles McCarthy 10
Tristan McCarthy 9

Grayson McGarry 10
Sean Meek 12
Azadar Meghani 10
Bradley Middendorf 9

James Moore 12
William Mueller 12
Michael Murphy 11
Lucas Nalbone 9

Sean Novak 12
Ryan O'Connell 11
Thomas O'Connor 9

Aiden Ortega 10
Evan Ortiz 12
William Phelps 9

Ethan Prescott 12
Everett Probeck 10
Jonathan Radcliffe 10
Tague Relyea 9

Samarth Sahota 12
Abdulkarim Sanaullah 10
Zachary Shekhter 12
Liam Smith 9

Nathaniel Smith 12
Walton Somide 12
Benjamin Sorrentino 12
Benjamin Stevens 11
William Trowbridge 10
Adrien Tuman 9

Shiyam Vaasan 9

Efrain Valdez 12
Nixon Villeda Castro 9

Jackson Whitford 10
Bryson Wilson-Smith 10
Mikolaj Wloszczynski 10
Cassius Woutersz 11
Eric Zheng 10

Kevin Zheng 11
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